

\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4628/2015

RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS. Petitioners

Through: Ms. Neelam Tiwary, Advocate

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajan Sabharwal, Advocate

ORDER

% **06.11.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court in pre-lunch session.

List on 10.1.2018 at the end of the Board.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 06, 2017

tp