

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4628/2015

RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Naveen Kumar Raheja,
Advocate. (Mob. No. 9810129691)

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Kalra and Mr. Varun
Kalra, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

03.03.2020

At the petitioners' request, renotify on 22.07.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

MARCH 03, 2020

AB