



\$~49

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4628/2015

RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Naveen Raheja, Adv.

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Vaibhav Kalra & Ms.Neha
Bhatnagar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

17.01.2023

%

At joint request, list on 09.05.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

JANUARY 17, 2023

kk