



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4628/2015**

RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal, Adv.

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIARespondent

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Kalra, Ms. Neha
Bhatnagar, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER
25.03.2025

%

It is already 05:00 P.M.

Due to paucity of time, the matter cannot be taken up today.

List on 1st August 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MARCH 25, 2025/AK