



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC011918512015

+ **W.P.(C) 4628/2015**

RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS.Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIARespondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **05.08.2026**

1. None appears for any of the parties.
2. List on 07.10.2026.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

AUGUST 5, 2026

“SK”